PT273, PT274,
PT275A & PT276A
Pressure Sensors
High Accuracy, Competitively
Priced,  Top Quality Transducer
Description
Dynisco's PT270 Series are precision strain gage transducers
designed to meet the stringent demands of pressure meausrement

208
Connector Wiring
Ordering Guide
.87
(22.1)
BENDIX CONNECTOR
PT1H-10-6P (OR EQUIVALENT)
MATING CONNECTOR
PT06A-10-6S (SR) (OR EQUIVALENT)
1.38
(35.1)
SPAN ADJUST
ZERO ADJUST
3.87 ± .03
(98.3 ± 0.8)
1/4-18 NPT
BENDIX CONNECTOR
PT1H-10-6P (OR EQUIVALENT)
MATING CONNECTOR
PT06A-10-6S (SR) (OR EQUIVALENT)
1.38
(35.1)
.47
.43
11.9
10.9 2.50 ± .03
(63.5 ± 0.8)
.87
(22.1)
.47
.43
11.9
10.9
.87
(22.1)
HEX
PT273 PT274, PT275, PT275B, PT276 and PT276B
(        )
(        )
1/4-18 NPT
.87
(22.1)
HEX
Ø Ø
Ordering Example:  PT273 - 5M
• Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
Model Pressure Range (psi)
Code Range
Delivery
Please call for specific delivery information.
Note: 0 - 15, 0 - 25, and 0 - 50 psi ranges are only available on models PT274, PT275A, PT276A
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
Model Function
Configuration Signal + Signal - Power + Power - Cal. Sig.
PT273 4 - wire A B C D E, F
PT274 2 - wire A B E, F
PT275A, PT276A 3 - wire A B C B E, F
PT275B, PT276B 3 - wire A B C B E, F
DYNISCO MODELS PT273, PT274, PT275A & PT276A
Precision, General Purpose Pressure Transducers
15 0 - 15
25 0 - 25
PT273 (3 mV/V, 4 - wire) 50 0 - 50
PT274 (4 to 20 mA, 2 - wire) 1C 0 - 100
PT275A (0 to 5 Vdc, 3 or 4-wire) 2.5C 0 - 250
PT276A (0 to 10 Vdc, 3 or 4-wire) 5C 0 - 500
PT275B (1 to 6 Vdc, 3 - wire) 7.5C 0 - 750
PT276B (1 to 11 Vdc, 3 - wire) 1M 0 - 1,000
2M 0 - 2,000
3M 0 - 3,000
5M 0 - 5,000
7.5M 0 - 7,500
10M 0 - 10,000
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
Ordering Guide for PT273, PT274, PT275A & PT276A Pressure Sensors
PT27X XX
Pressure Range (psi)
15     = 0 - 15*
25     = 0 - 25*
50     = 0 - 50*
1C     = 0 - 100
2.5C  = 0 - 250
5C     = 0 - 500
7.5C  = 0 - 750
1M    = 0 - 1,000
2M    = 0 - 2,000
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
* only available on models PT274, PT275A, PT276A
Model
PT273 (3 mV/V, 4 - wire)
PT274 (4 to 20 mA, 2 - wire)
PT275A (0 to 5 Vdc, 3 or 4-wire)
PT276A (0 to 10 Vdc, 3 or 4-wire)
PT275B (1 to 6 Vdc, 3 - wire)
PT276B (1 to 11 Vdc, 3 - wire)
Mating connector PN/711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold
separately. For additional options please consult factory.